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審 判 長：宮田藤志次
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ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｻﾜｲ ﾌﾂﾞｷ ｲﾄｳ ﾕﾗ

1 14 3518 澤井　風月(2) 嬉野中 4:48.20 1 13 1206 伊藤　優良(3) 多度中 5:22.36
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾋﾖﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｺｺ

2 15 1175 森田日世莉(3) 正和中 4:52.76 2 12 2521 水谷　心虹(2) 菰野中 5:23.28
ｲﾔﾏ ｲﾁｶ ｶﾄｳ ｼﾞｭｲ

3 16 2220 井山　一佳(3) 一志中 5:00.59 3 16 2724 加藤　珠衣(2) 陵成中 5:23.92
ﾏﾂﾉ ｺﾊﾙ ｶｶﾞﾜ ｺｺﾅ

4 8 1565 松野　心春(1) 川越陸上少 5:01.60 4 2 3314 賀川　想菜(2) 多気中 5:25.14
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｺﾈ ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｶ

5 10 2733 渡邉　心音(2) 陵成中 5:01.92 5 9 1215 吉田　京香(3) 多度中 5:31.46
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾅ ｲｳﾁ ｱﾔﾉ

6 1 5745 田辺　結菜(2) ＹウェルネスＣ 5:02.05 6 3 3376 井内　綾乃(2) 朝日中 5:33.11
ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾕｲ ｽｷﾞﾅｶ ﾐﾕ

7 6 2511 山内　柚依(2) 菰野中 5:03.53 7 5 3331 杉中　美憂(2) 川越中 5:34.02
ﾋﾗﾉ ｲｸﾎ ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｻｷ

8 13 1211 平野　生歩(3) 多度中 5:05.55 8 10 2468 川村　咲稀(3) 常磐中 5:35.20
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾎﾉｶ ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾐｶﾅ

9 11 1463 高橋　穂香(3) 菰野中 5:11.26 9 15 1047 服部　心奏(3) 明正中 5:38.24
ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾉｱ

10 9 3329 小畑　文乃(2) 川越中 5:12.26 10 4 3315 髙山　能愛(2) 多気中 5:39.41
ﾐｽﾞｺｼ ﾅﾁ ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ

11 7 1566 水越　南智(1) 川越陸上少 5:13.39 11 7 746 森川　栞那(3) 明和中 5:39.82
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷ ｳﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ

12 4 3333 渡邉　　耀(2) 川越中 5:16.58 12 8 2984 宇都　七美(2) 明正中 5:42.12
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾋﾅﾉ ﾀｲﾗ ﾐﾕｳ

13 2 2251 井上陽菜乃(3) 嬉野中 5:17.36 13 6 1568 平　　心結(1) 川越陸上少 5:46.49
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾘﾝ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｲｶ

14 5 1567 石川　　凜(1) 川越陸上少 5:18.37 14 14 1560 山元　結雅(3) 朝日中 5:48.56
ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾅﾉ ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾐｳ

15 3 743 澤村　菜乃(3) 明和中 5:26.94 15 11 2257 前川　未憂(3) 嬉野中 5:52.97
ｶｾﾄﾞｳ ﾉﾄﾞｶ ﾐﾔﾀ ｲｵﾘ

12 1584 加世堂　温(3) 川越中 DNS 16 1 7020 宮田　伊織(1) ゆめが丘RC 6:10.61

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｻﾜｲ ﾌﾂﾞｷ

1 3518 澤井　風月(2) 嬉野中 4:48.20
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾋﾖﾘ

2 1175 森田日世莉(3) 正和中 4:52.76
ｲﾔﾏ ｲﾁｶ

3 2220 井山　一佳(3) 一志中 5:00.59
ﾏﾂﾉ ｺﾊﾙ

4 1565 松野　心春(1) 川越陸上少 5:01.60
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｺﾈ

5 2733 渡邉　心音(2) 陵成中 5:01.92
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾅ

6 5745 田辺　結菜(2) ＹウェルネスＣ 5:02.05
ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾕｲ

7 2511 山内　柚依(2) 菰野中 5:03.53
ﾋﾗﾉ ｲｸﾎ

8 1211 平野　生歩(3) 多度中 5:05.55

凡例  DNS:欠場


